Routine
Purple
Purple
Purple
Purple
Purple
Purple

Purple

Name

AL

SP

HA

EN

SW

TP

SO

Round 5 - Group A

Floor Score

9.10

9.20

9.00

9.05

8.80

8.90

Vault Score

9.40

9.25

9.40

9.00

9.10

9.00

Total

18.5

18.45

18.4

18.05

17.9

17.9

Position
010
020
030

4



Routine
Purple
Purple
Purple
Purple
Purple
Purple
Purple

Purple

Name

MP

IS

AM

CK

SK

MM

HO

TB

Round 5 - Group B

Floor Score

9.30

9.00

8.90

8.80

8.90

8.70

Vault Score

8.90

9.10

9.00

9.10

9.00

8.80

Total

18.2

18.1

17.9

17.9

17.9

17.5

Position
©10
©20

©3=0

©3=0
©3=0
4
DNC

DNC



Routine

Purple
Purple
Purple
Purple
Purple
Purple
Purple

Purple

Name

EO

AA

LB

RM

LL

HO

EC

AN

Round 5 - Group C

Floor Score

8.80

8.30

8.00

8.30

8.50

8.10

8.30

8.20

Vault Score

9.20

8.90

8.20

7.50

7.10

7.50

7.10

6.80

Total

18

17.2

16.2

15.8

15.6

15.6

154

15

Position
010
020
030



Round 5 - Group D

Routine Name Floor Score Vault Score Total Position
Purple oM 9.00 8.90 17.9 010
Purple ER 8.70 8.50 17.2 020
Purple Ad 8.20 8.10 16.3 03O
Purple oL 8.50 7.50 16 4
Purple EE 8.60 7.30 15.9 5
Purple KK 8.20 7.50 15.7 6

Purple LM 8.50 6.90 15.4 7



Round 5 - Group E

Routine Name Floor Score Vault Score Total Position
Purple CS 9.20 9.30 18.5 010
Purple CK 9.10 9.20 18.3 020
Purple DW 8.60 9.20 17.8 03O
Purple AW 8.60 9.10 17.7 4
Purple M B 8.50 9.10 17.6 5
Purple ET 7.90 9.10 17 6

Purple SS 7.50 8.60 16.1 7



Routine

Bronze

Bronze

Bronze

Bronze

Bronze

Bronze

Bronze

Bronze

Bronze

Bronze

Bronze

Bronze

Name

SS

EH

FC

SB

LK

M

N K

ML

AH

EC

OoC

CsS

Round 5 - Group F

Floor Score

9.35

9.30

9.20

9.25

9.10

8.90

9.00

9.10

8.80

8.60

8.60

8.50

Vault Score

9.10

9.00

9.00

8.90

8.90

9.10

9.00

8.70

9.00

8.90

8.90

8.90

Total

18.45

18.3

18.2

18.15

18

18

18

17.8

17.8

17.5

17.5

174

Position
010
020
030

4



Routine

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Name

EL

IP

RT

RM

MG

EL

I B

OR

Fv

ow

Round 5 - Group G

Floor Score

9.40

9.20

9.25

9.45

8.95

9.30

8.85

9.00

8.90

8.75

Vault Score

9.35

9.45

9.40

9.10

9.60

9.20

9.30

9.00

8.95

8.90

Total

18.75

18.65

18.65

18.55

18.55

18.5

18.15

18

17.85

17.65

Position
010
02-0
02-0
0:-0
0:-0

4

DNC



Routine

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Platinum

Name

EM

M M

EH

Round 5 - Group H

Floor Score

9.75

9.50

9.20

Vault Score

9.60

9.80

9.75

Total

19.35

19.3

18.95

Position
010
020
030

DNC



Routine

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Name

DP

LM

TP

DG

Round 5 - Group |

Floor Score

9.20

9.10

9.00

Vault Score

9.40

9.45

9.20

Total

18.6

18.55

18.2

Position
010
020
030

DNC



